Rule 4 34-CVL

<

(a) nsert full name
of company

{b) insert full name{s}

and address(es)

{c) insert date

Presenter's name
address and reference

{if any)

The Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of Company’s
Affairs

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the
Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Form4 20

S.95/99

For official use

Company Number

3558541
Name of Company
(a) CORPBRAND IDENTITY LIMITED
We(b) Laurence Pagden lan D Wilhams
Benedict Mackenzie LLP Benedict Mackenzte LLP
62 Wilson Street 62 Wilson Street
London London
EC2A 2BU EC2A 2BU

The liquidator's of the above named company attach a statement of the

company's affairs as at {c) 31 May 2007

Signed //% qu @L pate  / Yume. 207

Benedn%enzm LLP For Official Use

62 Wilson Street
London EC2A 2BU)

e
<
o]
=
.=
'—
<L
N

Ligudation Section Post Room

|| *AZXR4Q2T
A35 508

02/06/2007
COMPANIES HOUSE




STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS

IN THE MATTER OF CORPBRAND IDENTITY LIMITED
AND
IN THE MATTER OF THE INSOLVENCY ACT 1986
Statement as to affairs of Corpbrand Identity Limited on the 31 May 2007 being a date not more than 14 days
before the date cf the resolution for winding up

AFFIDAVIT

This affidavit must be sworn or affirmed before a Solicitor or Commissioner of Oaths when you have completed the
rest of this form

1, Michael Peter Axford

of 55 Esher Road
East Molesey
KT8 0AH

Make oath and say that the several pages exhibited hereto and marked "MPA1" are to the best of my knowledge
and behef a full, true and complete statement as to the affars of the above named company as at 31 May 2007
(being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the resolution for winding up} and that the said company
carmed on business as providers of design and marketing consultancy services

Sworn at /L/ 2 Ch srefll 57Ve¢t Loncon ECIYS4TEv

Date 3 mey 2007 Signature(s)

Before me %"‘g)-

Fminy g pavear

A Solicitor orCemmssomerof ©aths

Before sweaning the affidawit the Sclicitor or Commussioner 1s particularly requested to make sure that the full name,
address and description of the Deponent are stated, and to initral any crossings-out or other alterations in the
printed form A deficiency in the affidawit in any of the above respects will mean that it 1s refused by the court, and
will need to be re-sworn




CORPBRAND IDENTITY LIMITED

This 1s the extubit marked * MPA1‘ referred to in the Affidawit of the said

MICHAEL PETER AXFORD M{‘Z}\I ’l_/‘ .

sworn before me on this 31 day of May 2007

EA’@VV‘Q;&_\




Corpbrand Identty Ltd
Statement Of Affairs as at 31 May 2007

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise

£ £
Assets subject to fixed charge-
Assets subject to floating charge.
Office equipment 3,022 00 30000
Rent deposit 4728 00 4,728 00
Work 1n progress 1,000 00 1,000 00
Book debts 7.265 00 7.265 00
Directors' current accounts Uncertain
Cash at bank 15,000 G0 15,000 00
Uncharged assets:
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 28,293 00

HUl 5
Signature { Date } _\r’

.6

o




Corpbrand Identity Ltd
Statement Of Affairs as at 31 May 2007

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

‘ Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carned from Page A) 28,293 00
Liabilities
Preferental Creditors -
Employee 31000
31000
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 27,983 00
Estmated prescrnbed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 27,983 00
Debts secured by floating charges
Floating Charge Creditor 14,807 00
14,807 00
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 13,176 00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 13,176 00
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shertfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & expense creditors 15,742 00
PAYE/NI 21,0681 00
VAT 81,547 00
Directors' current accounts Uncertain
118,350 00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) (105,174 00)
Shortfall to fioating charge holders (brought down) NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (105,174 00)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 100 GO
100 Q0
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (105,274 00)

Signature WM—M Date mr‘/" 0}

T




+9 80P £€1

e —

Q0 Z UOIIaA
L

to" @ _M |eq aimeubig

Buipeloy ssuug gl

caole YL LAAL X3S3|PPI 'WeYUSIm] PeOY Ned 3j00 ¢0L Juod O 1N tod3
oo o 335 61N UOPUOT ‘peoy pJeps ‘BsnoH aidws) § IBMod MJW - 00d3
000 HYD 81y Aaung 'Aassjon 1Se3 peoy Jaus3T §5 POy WAN 003
czele AE6 0LV 3IYSPIOJUIBY sied Ssauisng Playjeq paywn] (M) spqow-L lolo
e L5 dME ¥1LST SPaaT 9pg Xod Od J1d BIEM sBWey]  0pLD
G5 8582 HIG ML WEYUSHIM] 193015 INOA by BIUSD JIAID sawey | vodn pucwiary Jo UBnoiog UoRUaT  GaWD
00 ¥2 471 ENT uioou 'gsg X089 O d ioenbay suoisuag 3yl oodD
12 208 ¥1 XS VLA UOPUC] 12346 UBaQ 07 Z9LZ X0g Od Uouelg 19943 ueag Jld jueg JFSUILISSAA [BUOEN DOND
00 QLY THL rENL xassng 153 'sBunsey 192115 Uosagqoy /1 D BN oowWoD
ZL €99 Z1z 18 weybuiung a2eld Asjpuug vanag Wawabeue 31y prequioT 0019
oZeLot OL6 31X 'PuBeg LodmaN ‘peoy ABIMEID ULION 2SNOH YIOMSN 100]4 ¢ I1Bgaipuay  00MD
0oo 025 ¢4 JipIed ‘vaysiuery peoy seis AL 'QqiL SWoIsnd @ anuanay WH Q0io
000 ONG LM ‘wopuoT asenbsg Asi@yiag 10a1s IH 8 Pajui] aouelld 18ssy a[qejUuaH Z0HD
00 2bS'18 4%y ¥4 1000ISNT YO0 UBBND SUDHEISGE ADUSAOSU| SLUOISNT) B 8nuaray WH LOHD
Q0 190 12 ZZ1 863N '2UA) uodn apseomanN uojuaqbuo MIIA WIBG UGjua] ‘Z0EZ4D Wood MNHOI SWQISND ¢ ANUSASY NH oOHD
05 ZBS 1d¥ 29y "anysyieg Buipesy aleayl ABpp 19lex3 3sSnoH sueynby man SBUIM 122410 000D
26 92T € H39 ML XOSIPPIN ULOMBIS| PEOY LOLIOAA "SJEIST PU) ([EH UDHOAA ‘E FUN) suczinio) o020
000 181 86HQ WBUING MOY 0USPIAGL] 'SIUNODYY SSAUISNG WM O7d SUONBINWWODRB] Ysiirg  00HD
19 849 HIE LAAL Si2uebiely 1S peoy umold pg panwn subig rsydly  povo
3 Ssalppy aweN Koy
sioppar) Avedwo) - g
Py Ausp) puelqdio)
| ebed d11 Sizusyoe joipsusg £002/50/0¢€




